This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial Number

Year

Control

Maximum Work Diameter

Grinding Wheel Maximum Diameter

Grinding Wheel Minimum Diameter

Grinding Wheel Hole Diameter

Grinding Wheel Maximum Width

Grinding Wheel Spindle Power

Regulating Wheel Minimum Diameter

Regulating Wheel Maximum Diameter

Regulating Wheel Hole Size

Regulating Wheel Width

Regulating Wheel Speeds

Weight

Condition

Grinders, Centerless

Landis Gold Crown

RK 350-20 Twin Grip

HK-31084

2001

Delta Tau

6.00 in

24.00 in

17.00 in

12.00 in

20.00 in

50.00 hp

11.00 in

14.00 in

6.00 in

20.00 in

10 - 300 Infinitely variable

26000.00 Ibs

Excellent

152.40 mm

609.60 mm

431.80 mm

304.80 mm

508.00 mm

37.50 kW

279.40 mm

355.60 mm

152.40 mm

508.00 mm

11818.00 kg



