## This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Grinders, Centerless	
Manufacturer	Landis Gold Crown	
Model	RK 350-20 Twin Grip	
Serial Number	HK-31084	
Year	2001	
Control	Delta Tau	
Maximum Work Diameter	6.00 in	152.40 mm
Grinding Wheel Maximum Diameter	24.00 in	609.60 mm
Grinding Wheel Minimum Diameter	17.00 in	431.80 mm
Grinding Wheel Hole Diameter	12.00 in	304.80 mm
Grinding Wheel Maximum Width	20.00 in	508.00 mm
Grinding Wheel Spindle Power	50.00 hp	37.50 kW
Regulating Wheel Minimum Diameter	11.00 in	279.40 mm
Regulating Wheel Maximum Diameter	14.00 in	355.60 mm
Regulating Wheel Hole Size	6.00 in	152.40 mm
Regulating Wheel Width	20.00 in	508.00 mm
Regulating Wheel Speeds	10 – 300 Infinitely variable	
Weight	26000.00 lbs	11818.00 kg
Condition	Excellent	